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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Country of origin

5062988

1pc

1pc

BGS12Y
4017918097073
9.2¢g

6.38 g

DE

Depth regulation sleeve for CMS-GRAV-PGS, material: Polished chrome-plated brass, inner
diam. opening: 11.5 mm, outer diam. opening: 15 mm
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Printing system accessories
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Classifications

ECLASS
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

19140191

EC001675

43211600
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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