

5062988

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/5062988

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Depth regulation sleeve for CMS-GRAV-PGS, material: Polished chrome-plated brass, inner diam. opening: 11.5 mm, outer diam. opening: 15 mm

Commercial data

Item number	5062988
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Product key	BGS12Y
GTIN	4017918097073
Weight per piece (including packing)	9.2 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	6.38 g
Country of origin	DE



5062988

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/5062988

Technical data

Product properties

Product type Printing system accessories



5062988

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/5062988

Classifications

	$\overline{}$	LΑ	C	\sim
ΕŒ		$-\mu$	c	O

	ECLASS-13.0	19140191				
ΕΊ	ГІМ					
	ETIM 9.0	EC001675				
UNSPSC						
	UNSPSC 21.0	43211600				



5062988

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/5062988

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

o exemptions
<u> </u>
ardous substances above the limits
stance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com